RUGGED HARD SHELL

FOR LENOVO

Ultra-Light Top Enhances

Long-Term Hinge Protection
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Edge-to-Edge Rubber Protection

w/ Air Cell Cushining Corners
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Fully Transparent Top and Bottom
Optimized for Asset Tagging

Hassle-Free Snap-On
Installation & Removal

Weight

12 ounces

Dimensions
126 x85x%x1in

Colors
Black

Material
Polycarbonate + TPU

Customization
Custom Logo & Colors

Drop Test Certifications
6+ Feet Drop Test Rated
MIL-STD 810G Certified

Contact us for free samples:
(949) 422 1591 / sales@uzbl.com

Product Part Numbers (Contact your rep for new Gen 5 devices)

LAP7897 Lenovo 100e G3
LAP/962 Lenovo 100e G2 MTK
LAP7963 Lenovo 100e G2 AST AMD/Intel

LEN7024RHS Lenovo 300e/300w G4

LAP7969 Lenovo 300e G2 MTK

LAP7941 Lenovo 300e/300w G2 AMD/Intel
LAP7898 Lenovo 300e/500e G3

LAP7956 Lenovo 500e G1 / G2

UZBL

LAP7744
LAP7898
LAP7956
LAP7901
LAP7938
LAP7121
LAP7784
LAP/7945
LAP7979

Lenovo 500e/w G4 G5
Lenovo 300e/500e G3
Lenovo 500e G1 / G2
Lenovo 14e/14w G1
Lenovo 14e G2
Lenovo 14e G3
Lenovo ThinkPad L15
Lenovo Yoga 11e G6
Lenovo Yoga 13w

www.uzbl.com




